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ISIN:  LU0088087324

Overview

2024/06/21 17:36:01

Price
4.764 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-2.97% (-0.15)

ISIN LU0088087324
Symbol SESG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,724 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads
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CAC ALL-TRADABLE

4.704 EUR (380)
4.82 EUR (1,000)
4.922 EUR

4.922 EUR

4.726 EUR

4.91 EUR
4.768306 EUR
1,700,963
8,110,731.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14871726,158755960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU0088087324-2024-06-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU0088087324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU0088087324&ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU0088087324&ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee13abb5ff893d01b9cb05f7bcc47faf2fad45a74d278eb6af32fedeae187c09&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e317f630d65a9a1af&time=1719094809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b32f8a5ffd4dff58067566169d545c57b582dd08d9a3f63a57d145f67fa5775a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a13cf30dcde92b99&time=1719094809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02f349d8e39da1fe039717dbcc04e637e477b4bb99bdac65d06602bfc0290929&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=695779b355fc600fa&time=1719094809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22c77e10a47746720276d3a2bfd954ceaf4b24287dcc9e4384f9eb59bb208320&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1e36140e560a1842&time=1719094809&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b794aa23cd7651d2d7ff5571447a6f2be45646efe6c2b1417a8da22aec6bd905&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93a44396a9f293655&time=1719094809&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/06/21 17:36:01 5Y
Price
4.764 EUR 18.00
Difference -2.97% (-0.15) ﬂ\
16.00 II |
General attributes l
ISIN LU0088087324 14.00 ‘JH‘
Symbol SESG
Exchange Euronext Paris 1200 ',‘
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
. 10.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,724 EUR f\{\’
Benchmark CAC ALL-TRADABLE 8.00 u,l
|I ‘“@Mf w ]
Market data 6.00 wﬁ W .‘JHWM*VL
Bid (Bid size) 4.704 EUR (380) ' I
Ask (Ask size) 4.82 EUR (1,000) 4.00
Open 4.922 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 4.922 EUR
Low 4.726 EUR
Close (prev. day) 491 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4.768306 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,700,963
Trading volume 8,110,731.00 Price data
Number of trades 2,229 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.871 EUR (818,039)
Last size 2,224 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.099 EUR (659,262)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.594 EUR (685,855)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.780 EUR (567,839)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 6.395 EUR (2024/02/28)
Perf (%) -18.98% -1.89% -24.09% YTD Low | date 4.132 EUR (2024/04/30)
Perf (abs.) -1.12 -0.09 -1.51 52 Weeks High | date 6.895 EUR (2023/08/09)
Beta 0.94 0.73 0.61 52 Weeks Low | date 4.132 EUR (2024/04/30)
Volatility 37.92 36.06 34.24
All listings for SES S.A.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4.77 EUR  0.04 18
06/21
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:28 4.722 EUR 0.00 9
06/21
Munich 2024/ 08:09 4.914 EUR 0.00 1
06/21
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 4.7875 EUR 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 06/21
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05 4.898 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420396
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10087616
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32788952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32788952
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240124
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FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

15:30 4.93 USD

17:36 4.764 EUR

08:10 4.882 EUR

08:08 4.90 EUR

0.01

8.11

0.00

0.00

2,229
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12610686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11713324

SES SA.

Company profile

Company Logo

SES*

yossr watedlite cormqang

Contact Details
SES SA

Chateau de Betzdorf - 6815 Betzdorf
Telefon: +352-710-725-1
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ses.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: SES S.A.
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Company Profile

SES SA engages in the provision of satellite-based data transmission capacity and ancillary
services. It operates through the SES Video and SES Networks business units. The SES

Video business unit offers channels broadcast via satellite. The SES Networks business unit
consists of sales verticals fixed date, mobility, and government. The firm serves the aviation,
broadcasters, maritime, cruise, and energy industries. The company was founded on March

1, 1985 and is headquartered in Luxembourg.

Members of Management Board

Steve Collar

Christophe De
Hauwer

John-Paul
Hemingway
Pan Macdonald
Ruy Pinto

Sandeep Jalan

Thai Rubin

Chairman of Managing
Board
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Esser
Frangoise Thoma
Jennifer Byrne
Ramanarayan V.
Potarazu
Anne-Catherine Ries
Carlo Fassbinder
Fabienne Bozet
Jacques Thill
Kaj-Erik Relander

Katrin Wehr-Seiter

Petrus Antonius Mari
van Bommel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@ses.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU0088087324-2024-06-22.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU0088087324
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